
&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&
&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&
&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

CENTENNIAL PARK
SCENIC DRIVE

ST
ER

ND
AL

E V
AL

LE
Y R

OA
D

NAUGHTON ROAD

BROSNAN ROAD

GUALTER ROAD

TAYLOR ST

NORTH

VANCE

ROAD

(WEST)

LYSAGHT ROAD

MAS
LIN

 RO
AD

ORARI

STATION

ROAD

HALF CHAIN
ROAD

BROTHERS ROAD

WILLIAMSTREET(NBY)

CLAREMONT ROAD

BENNETT ROAD

BRAKEROAD

VANCE ROAD

PA
RE

OR
A F

OR
D 

RO
AD

GALECUTTINGROAD

WILMSHURST
ROAD
WEST

FAIRVIEW ROAD

LAGOON
DRIVE.

LYON ROAD

BATESSTREET

THATCHER

ROAD

OMELVENA
ROAD

KELLAND
HILL ROAD

DONEHUE ROAD

TOTARAVALLEYROAD

BASSETT ROAD

CRAIG ROAD

MUFF ROAD

GOULD ROAD

OA
K S

TR
EE

T

PITHIE ROAD

MIDDLESWAMP

ROAD

PEARSE
ROAD

MILF
ORD-CLA

NDEBOYE ROAD

WAREING

ROAD

ACKROYD ROAD

GUILFORD ROAD

AIRPORT
ROAD

SH
1- 

(C
) -

W
IN

CH
ES

TE
R

TO
 TE

MU
KA

BROPHY

ROAD

FOUR PEAKS ROAD

KERR
ROAD

GRAHAM ROAD

AMBLER ROAD

CL
AY

RO
AD

W
ILL

IA
MS

 R
OA

D

LEWIS ROAD

RIVER ROAD

MI
LT

ON
RO

AD

O'MARA
RD

PA
YN

E R
OA

D

STALKER ROAD

SH1-

(G) - EVANS

STREET (TU)

WHITE ROAD

BLANDSWOOD
ROAD

PATRICK ROAD

FA
CTO

RY
 ROAD

MOUNTPEELCHURCH

SEAWARD ROAD

R72 -

W
INCHESTER-GERALDINE

ROAD

MAHONEYS
HILL
ROAD

KING STREET(PAREORA)

AR
MS

TR
ON

GS
ZIG ZA

G

SOUTH BOUNDARY ROAD

DIVAN ROAD

BUDD ROAD

TAYLOR ROAD

YOUNG ROAD

WASHDYKE
FLAT ROAD

(TU)

AROW
HENUA

STREET
(ARUNDEL)

TE NGAWAI ROAD

COACH ROAD

BEACONSFIELDFLATROAD

THOMPSONROAD

METHERELL ROAD

BEEBY ROAD

PETERSEN
PARK

BRENTON ROAD

BRISTOL ROAD

TE AWA ROAD

OXFORD
CROSSING

ROAD (EAST)

AC
AC

IA
DR

IV
E

TOWNSEND ROAD
SO

W
ER

BY
 R

OA
D

BR
AS

EL
L R

OAD

KING ROAD

CHURCH
STREET(TU)

SH
1-

(J)
 - K

ING
ST

RE
ET

 (T
U)

CHALMERS ROAD

LANDSBOROUGH ROAD

CH
RI

ST
MA

S
RO

AD

ORAKIPAOA

ISLAND ROAD

TE MOANA ROAD

BECK ROAD

HALL
ROAD

BEACONSFIELD ROAD

WAI-ITI
RD

RACECOURSE ROAD

MAZE
ROAD

DO
W

NS
RO

AD

WI
LS

ON
ST

 (G
D)

SERCOMBE ROAD

CROSS ROAD

MOORE ROAD

GUILD ROAD

WILKS ROAD

JELLICOE
ST

SP
RI

NG
RO

AD

FLATMAN ROAD

LINDSAYSTREET

OL
D

NO
RT

H
RO

AD

KEEN ROAD

HO
RN

SE
Y

RO
AD

SH79 - (A)
RANGITATA TO

ORARI BRIDGE

TRIPPSTREET(GDE)

OXFORD
CROSSING

ROAD

CEDAR
PLACE

WAI-ITI
RD

COONOOR
ROAD

AV
EN

UE
RO

AD

GOODWIN ROAD

ORTON-RANGITATA

MOUTH ROAD

CHALMERS

ROAD

ARUNDEL-RANGITATA ROAD

PRATT ROAD

HIGH
STREET

(TU)

CONNOLLY

STREET

DAW
SON

STREET

SH
1- 

(E
)

- T
EM

UK
A

TO
 TI

MA
RU

PAINTON ROAD

WAI-ITI RD

CHARLES

STREET

SHAW

STREET

(TU)

HISLOP

STREET
MCKENZIE

ST

NORTH ST
(TU)

SHEFFIELDSTREET

WOODBURY ROAD

SPRINGFIELDROAD

RAINCLIFF ROAD

SH
ER

E
ST

RE
ET

TOTARA

STREET

(PLPT)

FRASERSTREET(TKA)

GERALDINE FLAT ROAD

HEATON
STREET

KO
NI

NI
ST

RE
ET

WAIMARIE ROAD

LAMONT ROAD

MAIN WAITOHI ROAD

BEACH ROAD

OTIPUAROAD

BURKE ROAD

AFGHANSTREET

PE
EL

 S
TR

EE
T

(A
RU

ND
EL

)NORTH BOUNDARY ROAD

KY
BE

R
ST

RE
ET

MALTBY
AVENUE

STATION ROAD

LAPTHORN ROAD

LUNDIE

ROAD

MC
KE

OW
N R

OA
D

KOTUKU
PLACE

GOODWIN ROAD

PAGES ROAD (TU)

DOUGLASST

GR
ES

HA
M

ST
RE

ET

RE
ILL

Y 
RO

AD

CLIFFS ROAD

PAGES
ROAD

(TU)

CONE ROAD

MO
RG

AN
S

RD
 W

ES
T

VERNONSTREET

MA
NS

E R
OA

D

LECKIE
STREET

KENTSTREET

SH1- (D)
- TEMUKA

KE
RR

YT
OW

N 
RO

AD

NORTHTOWNBELT

CANAL ROAD

STRATHEONA

ROAD

YATES ROAD

HA
LL

ST

RIV
ER

ST
RE

ET

HAWKE
ROAD

FRASER ROAD

HASSALL
STREET

W
OO

DS
ID

E 
RO

AD

SN
OW

DO
N

RO
AD

CAMPBELL ROAD

NORMANBY
ROAD

DENNISTOUN
ROAD

PACIFIC
STREET

MILFORD LAGOON ROAD

MELTON
STREET

MARGARET

STREET

SHAW
ROAD

(NORTH)

SH8 - (A)

RACECOURSE

ROAD

WAITOHI-TEMUKA ROAD

TE
KA

PO
 ST

MELLISH

STREET

PIT ROAD
(EAST)

TE
MP

LE
R

ST
RE

ET

HAYES
STREET

CO
LL

ET
T

RO
AD

AROWHENUA ROAD

SH
1- 

(K
)

- T
IM

AR
U

TO
 PA

RE
OR

A

QUARRYRD

LEYSESTATEACCESS

ANDREW
S STREAM ROAD

RANGITATA GORGE ROAD

TALBOT
STREET

(GDE)

BA
TH

ST
RE

ET

ANNE
STREET

SELW
YN

STREET

LEY ROAD

GU
IS

E
ST

RE
ET

JO
HN

 S
TR

EE
T

MO
UN

TA
IN

VI
EW

RO
AD

WAIPOPO ROAD

DAVEY ROAD

ORARI
BACK ROAD

MARTIN

STREET

WA
LK

ER
 R

OA
D

HOUSTON

ROAD

GRIFFIN LANE

CADWALLADER

ROAD

MC
NA

IR
 R

OA
D

GEORGE ROAD

POOLE
 ROAD

CRAIGIE
AVE W

EST

MATAI
STREET

HARRINGTON
ROAD

LONGVIEW ROAD

MA
DD

RE
N

ST
RE

ET
LEISHMAN ROAD

BROWN ROAD

GALBRAITH ROAD

ASCOT
STREET

ANDREWSTREET(TU)

PE
EL

 F
OR

ES
T R

OA
D

DA
VI

ES
ST

RE
ET

DOYLEROAD

CRAIGIE ROAD

BUSHMAN ROAD

GE
OR

GE
WA

RD
RO

AD

GLADSTONE
ROAD

BURMA ROAD

OAKWOOD

ROAD

NEWLAND ROAD

LY
ND

ON S
TR

EE
T

LITTLEROAD

HOLME STATION ROAD

FAIRFIELD ROAD

CHURCH
STREET(WDY)

JU
LL

OC
H 

RO
AD

GRANT
STREET

REDRUTH

STREET

SCOTSBURN
ROAD

MATAICRES SOUTH

THE AVENUE(PAREORA)

MA
RI

NE
PA

RA
DE

SHERRATTROAD

WOODHEADROAD

HOWARD ROAD

FARM ROAD

PA
LK

RO
AD

OLD
BRIDGE

ROAD

DIP ROAD

BROOKFIELD ROAD

ROCKY
HUNDREDS

ROAD

MC
LE

OD
 R

OA
D

BU
TL

ER
S

RO
AD

PARADE

ROAD

DO
NA

LD
FR

AS
ER

RO
AD

DONKIN ROAD

OHAPI
SETTLEMENT

ROAD

GUTHRIE ROAD

TO
TA

RA
RO

AD
 (W

DY
)

RA
E

RO
AD

SANDS ROAD

ROCKWOOD ROAD

BR
AS

ELL 
ROAD

SE
AD

OW
N 

RO
AD

RYANS CROSSING

EL
MS

LIE
RO

AD

LOGAN ROAD

ME
AD

OW
S

RO
AD

BREEN ROAD

RAYMOND
ST

SH8 - (B)

WASHDYKE TO

PLEASANT POINT

THEW
ROAD

FLATMAN

ROAD

WAIKARI
ROAD

RIBBONWOOD
ROAD

RANGITATAHUTS ROAD

SH
EE

P
DIP

ROAD

CO
ND

ON
 R

OA
D

GOULDSACCESSROAD

BRODIE

ROAD

OPIHI TERRACE ROAD

SH
79

 -
(B)

 M
AI

N
NO

RT
H R

OA
D

TOTARA STREET

(GDE)

WARDROAD

PUDJECK
ROAD

LEVELS STORE ROAD

AIREYROAD

PLEASANT VALLEY ROAD

PA
NAMA

ROAD

DOMAIN

ROAD

SH1- (F)
- HILTON
HIGHWAY

NEWTON ROAD

LYNCH ROAD

SK
IN

NE
R

RO
AD

DANIELS ROAD

MCKENZIE ROAD

SHAW
ROAD

(SOUTH)

RA
YD

ON
ST

AT
IO

N
RO

AD

SPUR ROAD

KEANE ROAD

BA
LF

OUR
ROAD

PITROAD(WEST)

KA
LA

UG
HE

R
RO

AD

LYNN
ROAD

MCCULLY
 ROAD

OP
IHI

 SC
HO

OL
 RO

AD

WAIAPI
ROAD

ORARI BACK ROAD

MI
LL

 R
OA

D

QUANTOCK

ROAD

TALBOT ROAD

RYAN
ROAD

MONUMENT ROAD

SEATON
ROAD

DOMINIONROAD EAST

WAITOHI-PLEASANT

POINT ROAD

FALVEY ROAD

WHITEROAD

MATTHEW ROAD

ST
EW

AR
T

RO
AD

WELLS
ROAD

GU
SC

OT
T

RO
AD

EARL ROAD

WAITUI

DRIVE

SCHOOL

ROAD

SUTHERLANDS ROAD

GLENITI RD

ARUNDEL-BELFIELD ROAD

LOOKER ROAD

FERRY ROAD

SE
AD

OWN
ROAD

HAMMOND

ROAD

GA
RD

IN
ER

RO
AD

CONNELLS

ROAD

BISHOP
ROAD

GU
LL

Y B
US

H 
RO

AD

SMART MUNRO ROAD

BRIEN
ROAD

HORSFALL ROAD

WINCHESTER-HANGING

ROCK ROAD

LEVELS
 PLA

IN ROAD

PENNEY

ROAD

OLD MAIN SOUTH ROAD

POOKE ROAD

BU
RD

ON
RO

AD

BARRETTROAD

CL
EL

AN
D 

RO
AD

ROARING
CAMP ROAD

SEAFORTH
SETTLEMENTROAD

THREE MILE BUSH ROAD

CARRIG

ROAD

INGLISROAD

MUNRO ROAD

MI
DD

LE
RO

AD

RANGITATA ISLAND ROAD

MOWAT
ROAD

AKER
ROAD

PARR ROAD

CHISHOLM

ROAD

MATTHEWROAD

TRIPP SETTLEMENT ROAD
BLAIR ROAD

BLACKLERROAD

DO
AK

E 
RO

AD

BRIDGIE

ROAD (TE

MOANA)

MCCLELLAND ROAD

MOA PASSROAD

FITZGERALD ROAD

HAY ROAD

HOPKINSON ROAD

BLAKISTON

ROAD

SPUR HUT ROAD

OLIVER ROAD

HEDLEY ROAD

SU
MMIT

RO
AD

MOUNT
HORRIBLE
ROAD

OPIHI ROAD

SI
MP

SO
N

RO
AD

KENNELS
ROAD

LOVE ROAD

TO
NE

R 
RO

AD

BEEHIVE ROAD

WOODING ROAD

ELLERY
ROAD

TAIKO
HALL
ROAD

BARTON

ROAD

SALISBURY

ROAD

DRAFFIN

ROAD

HAZELBURN

ROAD

CROMBIE ROAD

MCPHERSONROAD

PURVES ROAD

MU
LV

IH
ILL

 R
OA

D

AORANGIROAD

CLARKSON ROAD

SCARBOROUGH
ROAD

MARSHALL
ROAD

LIMESTONE VALLEY ROAD

FITZGERALD ROAD

CHAPMANROAD

ROSEWILL
VALLEY

ROAD

RISE ROAD

CASEY ROAD

MCKINNONROAD

LL
OY

D 
RO

AD

SLIP
PANEL
ROAD

DINDA R
OAD

SUMMERLEAZE ROAD

ESLER ROAD

PHAR LAP ROAD

ELLIS ROAD

BURKE ROAD

SU
LL

IVA
N R

OA
D

DOMINIONROAD

BARKER
ROAD

W
ILSON ROAD

CH
AP

EL
 R

OA
D

TA
IK

O 
RO

AD

SE
VE

N 
SI

ST
ER

S 
RO

AD

SU
TT

ON
RO

AD

KIRK ROAD

HID
ES

 R
OA

D

TIMEWELL ROAD

ADAIR ROAD

HADLOW ROAD

SCOTT
ROAD

BADHAM ROAD

AROWHENUA

STATION ROAD

MACKLE ROAD

PARKE ROAD

MACAULAY ROAD

ROSEBROOK ROAD

HARNEY ROAD

CARTWRIGHT

ROAD

RAPUWAI ROAD

BOILINGDOWNROAD

BR
OC

KL
EY

 R
OA

D

CLYNE ROAD

LA
NG

RI
DG

E R
OA

D

ROLLING RIDGES ROAD

PA
LM

ER
 R

OA
D

CLARK ROAD

PRATTLEY ROAD

DAVISON ROAD

SADDLE ROAD

ROLLESTON ROAD

GE
OR

GE
WA

RD
RO

AD

BAIN ROAD

DRISCOLL 
ROAD

R7
2 -

GE
RA

LD
INE

-AR
UN

DE
L

RO
AD

KE
RE

TA
 R

OA
D

CONNOLLY ROAD

TIPLADY ROAD

EDGAR ROAD

GRAY ROAD

MI
DD

LE
MI

SS
 RO

AD

CLANDEBOYE

SETTLEMENT
ROAD

COLES ROAD

RICE ROAD

WALLACE ROAD

TA
IT 

RO
AD

SLACKS

VALLEY

ROAD

GREENVALE

ROAD

SH
1- 

(A
) -

RA
NG

ITA
TA

 TO
WI

NC
HE

ST
ER

LA
NG

LE
Y 

DO
W

NS
 R

OA
D

ROBINSON ROAD

RUDDENKLAU ROAD

MAHAN ROAD

MCINTOSH ROAD

GA
YS

 PA
SS

 R
OA

D

BURNHAM ROAD

MAORI RESERVE ROAD

CLAREMONT BUSH ROAD

RANGATIRA VALLEY ROAD

SH8 - (D
) PLPT TO CAVE

W
IGLEY ROAD

FL
ET

CH
ER

 RO
AD

FO
LE

Y 
RO

AD

AGNEW ROAD

LEVELS
 VA

LLE
Y ROAD

LIM
ESTONE ROAD

HENRIKSEN ROAD

ORARI RIVER ROAD

BOYD ROAD

MEES ROAD

HOWELL ROAD

JOHN TALBOT ROAD

MC
MA

ST
ER

 R
OA

D

SILVERTON ROAD

MOUNT GAY ROAD

TE NGAWAI FLAT ROAD

WAIHI GORGE ROAD

SH79 - (G
) GLD

FAIRLE HIGHWAY

003

005

011

009

006

007

018

013
014

021
019

022 017

012

045

023

052

034

051

038

050

047

028

033

035

048

036

031

030

053

077

071

079

075

055

078

092

070

062

086

072

081

057

083

068

058

089

082

085

074

084

056

076091

065

069

073

064

090

063

060

066

162

103

168

141

117

133

155

171

121

104

161

130

144

106

125

134

101

152

175

139

164

170

100

112

135

098

182

150

118

178

158

148

094

153

145

107

176

105

124

115

138

163

180

137

131

160

179

127

166

184

111

143

154

159

097

113

165

147

128

129

122

177

157

156

294

311

293 187

202

316

305

322

344

239

245

306

247

352

266

335

333

268

321

288

320

274

226

230

342

185

256

330

341

329

221

272

337

277

339

227

346

267

206

209

281

300

242

218

291

199

302

222

233

338

313

318

286

236

189

224

332

186

229

326

197

194

253

308

343

216

238

310

213

278

273

228

349

297

231

265

198

325

243

240

191
282

258

314

284

299

324

234

248

223

269

292

251

309

212

196

241

205

259

347

336

188

255

260

327

252

276

264

290

232

296

323

261

334

190

328

270

351

331

298

203

312

246

386

403

402

393

380

287

067

382

096

399

026

392

384

375

295

109

220

315

385

001

383

381

353

388

377

398

093

379

371

400

010

126

401

387

303

395

396

041

345

391

376

095

397

374

389

390

378

394

257

002

285

200

Timaru District Council
Bridge Number Map

Legend
& TDC Bridges

Timaru Roads
Sealed

Unsealed

State Highway
Timaru District Zoom in to see the

Bridge Numbers

¯


